
Folic Acid Supplementation
by Agus Sulistyono

Submission date: 18-Oct-2023 08:32PM (UTC+0800)
Submission ID: 2199610291
File name: Folic_Acid_Supplementation.pdf
(346.98K)
Word count: 4751
Character count: 24796



1

3

4

4

6

15

23



1

14

17

21



1

7

8
8

16
22



1

6

7

8

12

12

13
20



1

10

19



1

2

5
5

9
9

10

11

18



10%
SIMILARITY INDEX

8%
INTERNET SOURCES

8%
PUBLICATIONS

%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

Folic Acid Supplementation
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Shaimaa Rahim Hussein, Ali A. mohy.
"Prevalence of Diarrhea Caused by Intestinal
Parasites in Children in AL-Kufa City, Iraq",
The Egyptian Journal of Hospital Medicine,
2022
Publication

pubmed.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet Source

ecerm.org
Internet Source

vignanir.mosys.org
Internet Source

e-journal.unair.ac.id
Internet Source

www.popline.org
Internet Source

www.sciencegate.app
Internet Source



8 1%

9 1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

Bu, Y.-Z.. "Microcystins cause embryonic
toxicity in mice", Toxicon, 20061215
Publication

link.springer.com
Internet Source

medicopublication.com
Internet Source

journals.lww.com
Internet Source

Muhammad Ardianta Widyanugraha, Widjiati
Widjiati, Hendy Hendarto. "Effect of
Endometriosis on Cumulus ATP, Number of
Mitochondria and Oocyte Maturity in
Cumulus Oocyte Complex in Mice", Revista
Brasileira de Ginecologia e Obstetrícia / RBGO
Gynecology and Obstetrics, 2023
Publication

www.pnrjournal.com
Internet Source

journals.sagepub.com
Internet Source

www.degruyter.com
Internet Source

123dok.com
Internet Source



17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

ijshr.com
Internet Source

en.wikipedia.org
Internet Source

T Hayashi. "Angiotensin II receptor blockade
prevents microangiopathy and preserves
diastolic function in the diabetic rat heart",
Heart, 2003
Publication

mdpi-res.com
Internet Source

www.science.gov
Internet Source

Andre Andarianto, Adi Pranoto, Berliana Dwi
Nandita Sandy, Rias Gesang Kinanti, Mahmud
Yunus. "Giving Banana ‘Raja’ Peel Extract
(Musades Paradisiaca Sapientium) After
Moderate Intensity Training Reduces MDA
Levels In Rats", STRADA Jurnal Ilmiah
Kesehatan, 2020
Publication

repo.unand.ac.id
Internet Source



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

FINAL GRADE

/100

Folic Acid Supplementation
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6


